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Date
06/08/1964
1976

11/18/1986
02/23/1987
02/23/1987
02/23/1987
02/23/1987
02/23/1987
02/23/1987
06/08/1987
06/10/1991
06/10/1981
05/14/2001
06/21/2004
01/09/2007
06/13/2006

01/09/2007

Description

Regulation of Junk Dealers

Amd. On Building Permits Ord.

Weight Restriction on Roads

Prohibition on Garbage

Solid Waste Source Separation
Regulation of Waste Facilities & Trans.
Enclosure System for Waste Facilities
Permits for Quarry/Mining Operations
Bonding for Waste Facilities

Motor Vehicle Size & Weight Limitations
Abandoned or Junked Motor Vehicle
Nuisances on Private and Public Property
Licensing and Reg. of Sexually Oriented Bus.
COG Codes of Enforcement Committee
Maint. Agreement Sewage Treat. System
COG Membership

Assessment Permit for Construction




