TABLE OF CONTENTS: LITTLE MEADOWS

Ordinance No.	<u>Date</u>	Description
2	06/08/1964	Regulation of Junk Dealers
10	1976	Amd. On Building Permits Ord.
19	11/18/1986	Weight Restriction on Roads
21	02/23/1987	Prohibition on Garbage
22	02/23/1987	Solid Waste Source Separation
23	02/23/1987	Regulation of Waste Facilities & Trans.
24	02/23/1987	Enclosure System for Waste Facilities
25	02/23/1987	Permits for Quarry/Mining Operations
26	02/23/1987	Bonding for Waste Facilities
27	06/08/1987	Motor Vehicle Size & Weight Limitations
32	06/10/1991	Abandoned or Junked Motor Vehicle
33	06/10/1981	Nuisances on Private and Public Property
34	05/14/2001	Licensing and Reg. of Sexually Oriented Bus.
37A	06/21/2004	COG Codes of Enforcement Committee
37B	01/09/2007	Maint. Agreement Sewage Treat. System
37C	06/13/2006	COG Membership
38	01/09/2007	Assessment Permit for Construction
Sample of Fee Schedule		